
Made in EU

E-JP11
Dispensador de jabón

HANDS-FREE

DESCRIPCIÓN

Dispensador de jabón electrónico.

Para:
- Jabón líquido
- Gel Hidroalcohólico

Fabricado en latón. 

Elements for architecture

DATOS TÉCNICOS

- Fuente de alimentación: DC6V-AC220V 
-  Consumo de 2W en reposo  

y 4W en funcionamiento*
- Capacidad: 1000ml
- Dosis: 1.5ml/ciclo
- Distancia del sensor ajustable entre 1-30cm
- Sello a prueba de humedad
- Filtro de impurezas incluido 
- Temperatura ambiente de trabajo: 1 - 55º

*También disponible con baterías
- Consumo de 0,2W en reposo 
- Vida útil baterías: ≈ 109.500 ciclos
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E-JP11

Made in EU Elements for architecture

Soap dispenser

HANDS-FREE

Electronic soap dispenser.

For:
- Liquid soap
- Hydroalcoholic Gel

Made of brass.

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

- Power supply: DC6V-AC220V
-  Consumption of 2W in idle  

and 4W in functioning*
- Capacity: 1000ml
- Dose: 1.5ml / cycle
- Adjustable sensor distance between 1-30cm
- Moisture proof seal
- Filter of impurities included
- Ambient working temperature: 1 - 55º

* Also available with batteries
- Consumption of 0.2W in standby
- Battery life: ≈ 109,500 cycles
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AVAILABLE FINISHES
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Made in EU Elements for architecture

E-JP11
Distributeur de savon

HANDS-FREE

DESCRIPTION

Distributeur de savon électronique.

Pour:
- Savon liquide
- Gel hydroalcoolique

Fabriqué en laiton.

DATI TECNICI

- Alimentation: DC6V-AC220V
-  Consommation de 2W en veille  

et 4W en fonctionnement *
- Capacité: 1000 ml
- Dose: 1,5 ml / cycle
- Distance du capteur réglable entre 1 et 30 cm
- Joint étanche à l’humidité
- Filtre d’impuretés inclus
-  Température ambiante de fonctionnement: 1 - 55º

* Également disponible avec des piles
- Consommation de 0,2 W en veille
- Autonomie de la batterie: ≈ 109,500 cycles
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FINITIONS DISPONIBLES
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